Intermediate pressure gas combination valve
GHV Series
 NC (Open when energized)
 City gas/LPG
 Port size: Rp1, Rp11/4, Rp11/2, Rp2
Features Applications
 Gas boilers
 Industrial furnaces

3
GHV Series
How to order
Model No.
Model No.
How to order
 Flange set
5 Voltage
2 Port size
1 Variation of models
1 Port size
Code Description
1  Variation
G Solenoid valve with built-in governor + solenoid valve
N Solenoid valve + solenoid valve
L Solenoid valve + solenoid valve (slow open)
2  Port size
D00 Without flange
D25 Rp1
D32 Rp11/4
D40 Rp11/2
D50 Rp2
3  Option
Blank None
E With closing confirmation switch
4  Hydrogen compatible option
Blank Standard
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
5  Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC 50Hz/60Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50Hz/60Hz
G EGHV D40 AC100VH2
Code Description
1  Port size
D25 Rp1
D32 Rp11/4
D40 Rp11/2
D50 Rp2
FLANGEGHV D40
Option3
Hydrogen compatible option4
4
Dimensions
 Solenoid valve with built-in governor + solenoid valve
 GHV-G-D25/D32
Internal structure/material
2
7
8
9
1
3
4
5
6
IN OUT
Part No. Part name Material
1 Pressure adjustment screw Stainless steel
2 Governor cap Resin
3 Plunger Steel
4 Body Aluminum die-casting
5 Strainer Resin
6 Diaphragm Nitrile rubber
7 Spring Stainless steel, spring steel
8 Valve Nitrile rubber/aluminum die-casting
9 Flange Aluminum die-casting
 GHV-G-D40/D50
  Solenoid valve +